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Spring 2023  
  
  
 
 
Opening hours May 
Cable car and restaurant: 09:00 – 17:00     

Saturday – Sunday  May 13 – 14, 2023 Mother’s Day    

Thursday – Sunday  May 18 – 21, 2023 Ascension   

Saturday – Monday May 27 – 29, 2023 Pentecote 

  

 

Opening hours June  
Cable car and restaurant: 09:00 – 17:00  

Friday – Sunday  June 2 – 4, 2023 « Bergrechnung »  

Saturday - Sunday  June 10 – 11, 2023 

Thursday – Sunday  June 15 – 18, 2023 

Thursday - Sunday June 22 – 25, 2023  

Thursday - Sunday June 29 – July 2, 2023 
 
    

 

 

Opening hours Summer 2023 
Thursday, July 6, 2023 – Sunday, October 22, 2023 

Cable car and restaurant open daily: 09:00 – 17:00 

 
 

 
 

 


